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1 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Zuzana Veľasová 3 : 0 A 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 1

2 Bianka Bacsová Nina Trajlinek 3 : 0 B 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 2

3 Vivien Murková Nikoleta Ďurišová 3 : 0 C 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 3

4 Anabela Aysun Janeková Sára Felcová 3 : 0 D 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 4

5 Barbora Rusňáková Diana Drevenáková 3 : 0 E 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 5

6 Ema Hodálová Valentína Baricová 3 : 0 F 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 6

7 Júlia Včelková Emma Chromčáková 3 : 0 G 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 7

8 Sofia Trusková Tereza Korimová 3 : 0 H 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 8

9 Sofia Hladoníková Lily Ann Sládek 3 : 0 I 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 9

10 Stela Pirohár Sofia Kvasnicová 3 : 1 J 1-3 23.11.2024 09:00 10

11 Adela Vašková Liliana Bodyová 3 : 0 K 1-3 23.11.2024 09:20 1

12 Ema Murínčeková Zuzana Dedinská 3 : 2 L 1-3 23.11.2024 09:20 2

13 Michaela Brišová Nina Pachovská 3 : 1 M 1-3 23.11.2024 09:20 3

14 Linda Ševcechová Ella Jurčinová 3 : 0 N 1-3 23.11.2024 09:20 4

15 Vanesa Škumátová Simona Fedorová 3 : 0 O 1-3 23.11.2024 09:20 5

16 Kristína Kozlíková Karin Fedorová 3 : 0 P 1-3 23.11.2024 09:20 6

17 Nikola Benkovičová Rút Pomykalová 0 : 3 Q 5-3 23.11.2024 09:20 7

18 Nela Kubinová Soňa Hažíková 0 : 3 Q 4-2 23.11.2024 09:20 8

19 Emma Šromovská Sára Škumátová 0 : 3 R 5-3 23.11.2024 09:20 9

20 Ela Partlová Sofia Drevenáková 0 : 3 R 4-2 23.11.2024 09:20 10

21 Rebeka Belavá Klušáková Viktória 0 : 3 A 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 1

22 Melanie Hermann Tamara Gáborová 0 : 3 B 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 2

23 Stella Bujnová Elisabeth Lamošová 1 : 3 C 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 3

24 Dorota Debnárová Lena Godová 2 : 3 D 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 4

25 Klára Vrbinčíková Olívia Gnipová 0 : 3 E 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 5

26 Natália Samuhelová Daniela Ovčariková 0 : 3 F 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 6

27 Karin Botlová Linda Némethová 2 : 3 G 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 7

28 Ema Bizoňová Sára Hanusová 0 : 3 H 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 8

29 Sára Klímová Sára Tichá 2 : 3 I 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 9

30 Emma Lojanová Viktória Kašičková 0 : 3 J 4-2 23.11.2024 09:40 10

31 Marianna Partlová Miroslava Holováčová 1 : 3 K 4-2 23.11.2024 10:00 1

32 Karolína Kyjaci Laura Ferancová 0 : 3 L 4-2 23.11.2024 10:00 2

33 Lára Mišagová Katarína Šebejová 0 : 3 M 4-2 23.11.2024 10:00 3

34 Gaľová Sarah Sophie Dáša Majerská 0 : 3 N 4-2 23.11.2024 10:00 4

35 Anet Trtíková Yelyzaveta Sitak 0 : 3 O 4-2 23.11.2024 10:00 5

36 Lucia Kršková Alexandra Gajdošová 0 : 3 P 4-2 23.11.2024 10:00 6

37 Radka Kvasnicová Rút Pomykalová 3 : 0 Q 1-3 23.11.2024 10:00 7

38 Nikola Benkovičová Nela Kubinová 0 : 3 Q 5-4 23.11.2024 10:00 8

39 Veronika Tisoňová Sára Škumátová 3 : 0 R 1-3 23.11.2024 10:00 9

40 Emma Šromovská Ela Partlová 0 : 3 R 5-4 23.11.2024 10:00 10

41 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Klušáková Viktória 3 : 0 A 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 1

42 Bianka Bacsová Tamara Gáborová 3 : 0 B 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 2

43 Vivien Murková Elisabeth Lamošová 3 : 0 C 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 3

44 Anabela Aysun Janeková Lena Godová 3 : 0 D 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 4

45 Barbora Rusňáková Olívia Gnipová 3 : 0 E 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 5

46 Ema Hodálová Daniela Ovčariková 3 : 0 F 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 6

47 Júlia Včelková Linda Némethová 3 : 0 G 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 7

48 Sofia Trusková Sára Hanusová 3 : 0 H 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 8

49 Sofia Hladoníková Sára Tichá 3 : 1 I 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 9
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50 Stela Pirohár Viktória Kašičková 3 : 2 J 1-2 23.11.2024 10:20 10

51 Adela Vašková Miroslava Holováčová 3 : 0 K 1-2 23.11.2024 10:40 1

52 Ema Murínčeková Laura Ferancová 3 : 0 L 1-2 23.11.2024 10:40 2

53 Michaela Brišová Katarína Šebejová 3 : 1 M 1-2 23.11.2024 10:40 3

54 Linda Ševcechová Dáša Majerská 3 : 1 N 1-2 23.11.2024 10:40 4

55 Vanesa Škumátová Yelyzaveta Sitak 3 : 1 O 1-2 23.11.2024 10:40 5

56 Kristína Kozlíková Alexandra Gajdošová 0 : 3 P 1-2 23.11.2024 10:40 6

57 Radka Kvasnicová Soňa Hažíková 3 : 0 Q 1-2 23.11.2024 10:40 7

58 Rút Pomykalová Nela Kubinová 3 : 0 Q 3-4 23.11.2024 10:40 8

59 Veronika Tisoňová Sofia Drevenáková 3 : 0 R 1-2 23.11.2024 10:40 9

60 Sára Škumátová Ela Partlová 3 : 0 R 3-4 23.11.2024 10:40 10

61 Zuzana Veľasová Rebeka Belavá 0 : 3 A 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 1

62 Nina Trajlinek Melanie Hermann 3 : 1 B 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 2

63 Nikoleta Ďurišová Stella Bujnová 0 : 3 C 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 3

64 Sára Felcová Dorota Debnárová 1 : 3 D 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 4

65 Diana Drevenáková Klára Vrbinčíková 3 : 0 E 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 5

66 Valentína Baricová Natália Samuhelová 2 : 3 F 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 6

67 Emma Chromčáková Karin Botlová 3 : 1 G 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 7

68 Tereza Korimová Ema Bizoňová 3 : 0 H 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 8

69 Lily Ann Sládek Sára Klímová 0 : 3 I 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 9

70 Sofia Kvasnicová Emma Lojanová 3 : 0 J 3-4 23.11.2024 11:00 10

71 Liliana Bodyová Marianna Partlová 1 : 3 K 3-4 23.11.2024 11:20 1

72 Zuzana Dedinská Karolína Kyjaci 3 : 0 L 3-4 23.11.2024 11:20 2

73 Nina Pachovská Lára Mišagová 3 : 0 M 3-4 23.11.2024 11:20 3

74 Ella Jurčinová Gaľová Sarah Sophie 3 : 0 N 3-4 23.11.2024 11:20 4

75 Simona Fedorová Anet Trtíková 3 : 0 O 3-4 23.11.2024 11:20 5

76 Karin Fedorová Lucia Kršková 3 : 0 P 3-4 23.11.2024 11:20 6

77 Radka Kvasnicová Nela Kubinová 3 : 0 Q 1-4 23.11.2024 11:20 7

78 Soňa Hažíková Nikola Benkovičová 3 : 0 Q 2-5 23.11.2024 11:20 8

79 Veronika Tisoňová Ela Partlová 3 : 0 R 1-4 23.11.2024 11:20 9

80 Sofia Drevenáková Emma Šromovská 3 : 0 R 2-5 23.11.2024 11:20 10

81 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Rebeka Belavá 3 : 0 A 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 1

82 Bianka Bacsová Melanie Hermann 3 : 0 B 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 2

83 Vivien Murková Stella Bujnová 3 : 0 C 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 3

84 Anabela Aysun Janeková Dorota Debnárová 3 : 0 D 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 4

85 Barbora Rusňáková Klára Vrbinčíková 3 : 0 E 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 5

86 Ema Hodálová Natália Samuhelová 3 : 0 F 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 6

87 Júlia Včelková Karin Botlová 3 : 0 G 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 7

88 Sofia Trusková Ema Bizoňová 3 : 0 H 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 8

89 Sofia Hladoníková Sára Klímová 3 : 0 I 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 9

90 Stela Pirohár Emma Lojanová 3 : 0 J 1-4 23.11.2024 11:40 10

91 Adela Vašková Marianna Partlová 3 : 0 K 1-4 23.11.2024 12:00 1

92 Ema Murínčeková Karolína Kyjaci 3 : 0 L 1-4 23.11.2024 12:00 2

93 Michaela Brišová Lára Mišagová 3 : 0 M 1-4 23.11.2024 12:00 3

94 Linda Ševcechová Gaľová Sarah Sophie 3 : 0 N 1-4 23.11.2024 12:00 4

95 Vanesa Škumátová Anet Trtíková 3 : 0 O 1-4 23.11.2024 12:00 5

96 Kristína Kozlíková Lucia Kršková 3 : 0 P 1-4 23.11.2024 12:00 6

97 Radka Kvasnicová Nikola Benkovičová 3 : 0 Q 1-5 23.11.2024 12:00 7

98 Soňa Hažíková Rút Pomykalová 3 : 0 Q 2-3 23.11.2024 12:00 8
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99 Veronika Tisoňová Emma Šromovská 3 : 0 R 1-5 23.11.2024 12:00 9

100 Sofia Drevenáková Sára Škumátová 3 : 0 R 2-3 23.11.2024 12:00 10

101 Klušáková Viktória Zuzana Veľasová 3 : 0 A 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 1

102 Tamara Gáborová Nina Trajlinek 3 : 0 B 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 2

103 Elisabeth Lamošová Nikoleta Ďurišová 3 : 0 C 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 3

104 Lena Godová Sára Felcová 3 : 0 D 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 4

105 Olívia Gnipová Diana Drevenáková 1 : 3 E 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 5

106 Daniela Ovčariková Valentína Baricová 3 : 1 F 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 6

107 Linda Némethová Emma Chromčáková 1 : 3 G 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 7

108 Sára Hanusová Tereza Korimová 3 : 0 H 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 8

109 Sára Tichá Lily Ann Sládek 3 : 0 I 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 9

110 Viktória Kašičková Sofia Kvasnicová 1 : 3 J 2-3 23.11.2024 12:20 10

111 Miroslava Holováčová Liliana Bodyová 0 : 3 K 2-3 23.11.2024 12:40 1

112 Laura Ferancová Zuzana Dedinská 0 : 3 L 2-3 23.11.2024 12:40 2

113 Katarína Šebejová Nina Pachovská 2 : 3 M 2-3 23.11.2024 12:40 3

114 Dáša Majerská Ella Jurčinová 3 : 0 N 2-3 23.11.2024 12:40 4

115 Yelyzaveta Sitak Simona Fedorová 3 : 0 O 2-3 23.11.2024 12:40 5

116 Alexandra Gajdošová Karin Fedorová 3 : 0 P 2-3 23.11.2024 12:40 6
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